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ESCOVAS TUBULARES, ESCOVILHOES EM AGO SEM ROSCA

D

mm
12
14

L

mm
130
140
180
200
220
250
290

A

mm

100
100
100
100

Para furo

mm
10
12
14
18

RPM

1,500
1,500
800
800
800
500
500

Cx

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Aco 0.10 Aco 0.15 Aco 0.20
Ref. Ref. Ref.
504.301
504.302
504.333
504.334
504.335
504.346
504.347

ESCOVAS TUBULARES, ESCOVILHOES EM INOX COM ROSCA

D

mm
12
14

Lok

grupomaia.pt

L

mm
130
140
180
200
220
250
290

A

mm

Para furo

mm
10
12
14
18

Rosca

M é
M é
M é
M é
M é
M é
M é

Cx

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Inox 0.10 Inox 0.15 Inox 0.20
Ref. Ref. Ref.
504.501.06
504.502.06
504.533.06
504.534.06
504.535.06
504.546.06
504.547.06



